
BOMBA – 2022 MIDGET SCHEDULE     

DATE DAY START_TIME END_TIME VISITOR_TEAM HOME_TEAM VENUE SURFACE 

05/16/2022 Monday 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Dodgers MID Blue Jays 
MID 

Millcroft 
Park 

D1 

05/16/2022 Monday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Yankees MID Expos MID Millcroft 
Park 

D1 

05/18/2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Blue Jays MID Expos MID Ireland 
Park 

D1 

05/18/2022 Wednesday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Pirates MID Dodgers MID Ireland 
Park 

D1 

05/20/2022 Friday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Yankees MID Pirates MID Ireland 
Park 

D1 

05/23/2022 Monday 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Pirates MID Yankees MID Millcroft 
Park 

D1 

05/23/2022 Monday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Expos MID Dodgers MID Millcroft 
Park 

D1 

05/25/2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Expos MID Pirates MID Ireland 
Park 

D1 

05/25/2022 Wednesday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Blue Jays MID Dodgers MID Ireland 
Park 

D1 

05/27/2022 Friday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Yankees MID Blue Jays 
MID 

Ireland 
Park 

D1 

05/30/2022 Monday 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Yankees MID Blue Jays 
MID 

Millcroft 
Park 

D1 

05/30/2022 Monday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Pirates MID Dodgers MID Millcroft 
Park 

D1 

06/01/2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Dodgers MID Pirates MID Ireland 
Park 

D1 

06/01/2022 Wednesday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Blue Jays MID Expos MID Ireland 
Park 

D1 

06/03/2022 Friday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Expos MID Yankees MID Ireland 
Park 

D1 

06/06/2022 Monday 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Pirates MID Expos MID Millcroft 
Park 

D1 

06/06/2022 Monday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Yankees MID Dodgers MID Millcroft 
Park 

D1 

06/08/2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Dodgers MID Blue Jays 
MID 

Ireland 
Park 

D1 

06/08/2022 Wednesday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Pirates MID Yankees MID Ireland 
Park 

D1 

06/10/2022 Friday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Expos MID Blue Jays 
MID 

Ireland 
Park 

D1 

06/13/2022 Monday 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Expos MID Blue Jays 
MID 

Millcroft 
Park 

D1 

06/13/2022 Monday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Yankees MID Dodgers MID Millcroft 
Park 

D1 

06/15/2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Yankees MID Dodgers MID Ireland 
Park 

D1 

06/15/2022 Wednesday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Pirates MID Blue Jays 
MID 

Ireland 
Park 

D1 

06/17/2022 Friday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Pirates MID Expos MID Ireland 
Park 

D1 

06/20/2022 Monday 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Expos MID Yankees MID Millcroft 
Park 

D1 

06/20/2022 Monday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Blue Jays MID Pirates MID Millcroft 
Park 

D1 

06/22/2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Blue Jays MID Pirates MID Ireland 
Park 

D1 



06/22/2022 Wednesday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Dodgers MID Yankees MID Ireland 
Park 

D1 

06/24/2022 Friday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Expos MID Dodgers MID Ireland 
Park 

D1 

06/27/2022 Monday 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Blue Jays MID Dodgers MID Millcroft 
Park 

D1 

06/27/2022 Monday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Pirates MID Expos MID Millcroft 
Park 

D1 

06/29/2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Dodgers MID Expos MID Ireland 
Park 

D1 

06/29/2022 Wednesday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Yankees MID Pirates MID Ireland 
Park 

D1 

07/01/2022 Friday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Blue Jays MID Yankees MID Ireland 
Park 

D1 

07/04/2022 Monday 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Dodgers MID Expos MID Millcroft 
Park 

D1 

07/04/2022 Monday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Blue Jays MID Yankees MID Millcroft 
Park 

D1 

07/06/2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Blue Jays MID Yankees MID Ireland 
Park 

D1 

07/06/2022 Wednesday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Expos MID Pirates MID Ireland 
Park 

D1 

07/08/2022 Friday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Dodgers MID Pirates MID Ireland 
Park 

D1 

07/11/2022 Monday 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Pirates MID Blue Jays 
MID 

Millcroft 
Park 

D1 

07/11/2022 Monday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Yankees MID Expos MID Millcroft 
Park 

D1 

07/13/2022 Wednesday 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Dodgers MID Pirates MID Ireland 
Park 

D1 

07/13/2022 Wednesday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Expos MID Blue Jays 
MID 

Ireland 
Park 

D1 

07/15/2022 Friday 8:30 PM 11:00 PM Dodgers MID Yankees MID Ireland 
Park 

D1 

 


